RES - Order 2025 May Elec - VIET 
Dallas County - Draft Elec Contract 
Kaufman County - Draft Elec Contract 

13. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving use of the City's Public, Educational, and 
Governmental Access Funds, in an amount not to exceed a total of one hundred nine 
thousand dollars ($109,000.00), for purchase of software and equipment necessary and 
required for providing live broadcast streaming of meetings of the City Council and, 
and as may be applicable other City board or commission meetings or other PEG-
eligible content; and authorizing the City Manager to execute all necessary and related